
 2019 REGIONAL TRACK HOSTS AND SCHEDULES

REGIONAL DATE SITE DIRECTOR CONTACT EMAIL
1A EAST 10-May John A. Holmes High School Debbie Bryant (Lejeune HS) Debra.Bryant@DODEA.EDU
1A MIDEAST 11-May Pender High School Bevin Stokes bevin_stokes@pender.k12.nc.us
1A MIDWEST 10-May Davie County High School Marc Sweet sweetm@davie.k12.nc.us
1A WEST 11-May Lenoir-Rhyne University Cary Dominguez (Avery County HS)1awesterntrack@gmail.com

2A EAST 11-May Fike High School James Ward (Beddingfield HS) James.Ward@wilsonschoolsnc.net
2A MIDEAST 10-May Franklinton High School Clennie Wilkins clenniewilkins@fcschools.net
2A MIDWEST 11-May Surry Central High School Jason Bryant runningmtn.goat@yahoo.com
2A WEST 11-May Bandys High School Jason Barnes jason_barnes@catawbaschools.net

3A EAST 11-May Franklinton High School Clennie Wilkins clenniewilkins@fcschools.net
3A MIDEAST 11-May Southern Lee High School Addison Johnson addisonjohnson.sl@lee.k12.nc.us
3A MIDWEST 11-May Monroe High School Nichole Jackson nichole.jackson@ucps.k12.nc.us
3A WEST 11-May North Henderson Heang Uy khuy@hcpsnc.org

4A EAST 11-May Sanderson High School Raymond Hammond rhammond@wcpss.net
4A MIDEAST 11-May Green Hope High School Firman Walden firmfitinc@gmail.com
4A MIDWEST 11-May Davie County High School Marc Sweet sweetm@davie.k12.nc.us
4A WEST 11-May Providence High School Steve Touranjoe steven.touranjoe@cms.k12.nc.us


